

Two-time award winner Glue Up is honored to receive the 2021 NVTC Tech 100 Company Award for the third time.

TYSONS CORNER, VIRGINIA, UNITED STATES, November 16, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Glue Up is excited to announce that it has been selected as a 2021 NVTC Tech 100 honoree. NVTC's Tech 100 list recognizes technology companies & leaders. The NVTC is the trade association that represents the national capital region's technology



community, cutting-edge companies, executives, innovators, NextGen leaders, and rising stars who are driving tech innovation and leading economic growth.

Glue Up is an all-in-one CRM platform that helps organizations build and grow communities through events, memberships, and other digital tools, enriching relationships with meaningful outcomes around the world.

Glue Up's constant efforts have empowered them to thrive, expanding their business to 60 countries, working together to nurture technology, innovation, and connecting communities across the globe.

In his remarks, Eric Schmidt, CEO of Glue Up cited,

"We are humbled and very honored to receive the Northern Virginia Technology Council's Tech 100 companies award for the third time in a row. We thank the NVTC for this important recognition. This award is one small way to promote Glue Up's shared values. This also represents an outstanding effort of drive and commitment to our brand. We will continue to develop and implement digital technology solutions delivering a positive impact across our journey"

About Glue Up

Glue Up is a leading global engagement management solution that services associations, event

organizers, Chambers of Commerce, agencies, marketers, businesses, and NGOs with a userfriendly ecosystem of interconnected modules designed to streamline operations, modernize processes, and grow professional communities. Glue Up's innovative all-in-one solutions combine the best event management, membership management, email marketing, CRM, Finance, Project Management, Networking, and mobile apps into one.

Cindy Coto Glue Up +1 407-881-3851 cindy.coto@glueup.com Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/556456670

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.